Race Date

October 04, 24

Bib No

Name

Team - CCS
Team Score (places): 42

5582
5570
5573
5569
5571
5572
5576
5575
5574
5581
5580
5568
5579
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Kenley Woods
Amelia Dominguez
Tami Ndalama
Leah Berlin
Maggie Fredosso
Crystal Jacinto
Ellison Potts
Chloe Post
Agnes Paris
Ashiya Womack
Machala Utayde
Maeby Becker
Emily Tuttle

Team - SPX
Team Score (places): 64

5780
5779
5778
5774
5775
5784
ST77
5781
5786
5772
5785
5787
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Grace King
Adalena Helfrich
Hana Hausenbauer
Penny Camm
Danielle Conn
Barrett Patrick
Reagan Douglas
Lucy Kirkland
June Will

Claire Alexander
Eleanor Sullivan
Brynn Yates

Team - SCS
Team Score (places): 67

5722
5729
5726
5719
5724
5718
5727
5720
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Julia Frisch
Louise Rackow
Avery Hinkle
Lily Carter

Zoe Grove
Jane Betz
Ruby Ocobock
Rayna Datta

Race held in Merrillville, IN

2024 Clark Tiger XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:23.46
0:56.25
1:18.41
1:55.48
2:11.24
2:28.29
2:38.98
2:45.90
3:17.54
3:21.48
4:06.97
4:29.22

0:00.00
0:41.38
1:03.61
1:05.74
1:12.15
2:38.98
2:39.90
3:01.47
3:24.22
3:27.11
3:59.73
3:59.73

0:00.00
0:03.64
0:34.38
0:44.98
0:48.04
2:08.62
2:27.69
2:28.53

Girls
Girl's 2K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 9:06.83
6 1 1 8:12.11 8:12.11
6 2 3 8:35.57 16:47.68
6 5 8 9:08.36 25:56.04
6 10 18 9:30.52 35:26.56
5 24 42 10:07.59 45:34.15
5 More Than 5 10:23.35 55:57.50
5 More Than 5 10:40.40 1:06:37.90
5 More Than 5 10:51.09 1:17:28.99
4 More Than 5 10:58.01 1:28:27.00
5 More Than 5 11:29.65 1:39:56.65
5 More Than 5 11:33.59 1:51:30.24
4 More Than 5 12:19.08 2:03:49.32
4 More Than 5 12:41.33 2:16:30.65
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 9:34.69
6 3 3 8:46.11 8:46.11
6 9 12 9:27.49 18:13.60
6 16 28 9:49.72 28:03.32
6 17 45 9:51.85 37:55.17
5 19 64 9:58.26 47:53.43
5 More Than 5 11:25.09 59:18.52
4 More Than 5 11:26.01 1:10:44.53
4 More Than 5 11:47.58 1:22:32.11
4 More Than 5 12:10.33 1:34:42.44
4 More Than 5 12:13.22 1:46:55.66
4 More Than 5 12:45.84 1:59:41.50
4 More Than 5 12:45.84 2:12:27.34
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 9:38.68
6 6 6 9:12.47 9:12.47
4 8 14 9:16.11 18:28.58
5 15 29 9:46.85 28:15.43
6 18 47 9:57.45 38:12.88
5 20 67 10:00.51 48:13.39
5 More Than 5 11:21.09 59:34.48
4 More Than 5 11:40.16 1:11:14.64
6 More Than 5 11:41.00 1:22:55.64
1
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2024 Clark Tiger XC Invitational

Race Date
October 04, 24 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's 2K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - SCS Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 67 Average Time: 9:38.68
9 5725 Addison Hershberger 6 More Than 5 11:45.59 1:34:41.23 2:33.12
10 5732 Thaelia Schommer-Pries 6 More Than 5 12:04.08 1:46:45.31 2:51.61
11 5730 Yana Sabri Grimes 4 More Than 5 12:30.33 1:59:15.64 3:17.86
12 5728 CjPflum 5 More Than 5 12:33.71 2:11:49.35 3:21.24
13 5721 Caroline Falhaber 4 More Than 5 13:24.07 2:25:13.42 4:11.60
Team - CTK Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 74 Average Time: 9:48.71
1 5595 Emma Gasper 6 7 7 9:12.61 9:12.61 0:00.00
2 5604 Ariana Sparazynski 4 11 18 9:33.95 18:46.56 0:21.34
3 5593 Josia Ashfield 6 12 30 9:34.55 28:21.11 0:21.94
4 5596 Claudia Grove 6 14 44 9:43.35 38:04.46 0:30.74
5 5597 Anne Mammolenti 4 30 74 10:59.09 49:03.55 1:46.48
6 5602 Blair Schrock 4 More Than 5 11:40.16 1:00:43.71 2:27.55
7 5601 Nora Raymond 4 More Than 5 11:54.77 1:12:38.48 2:42.16
8 5594 Sophia Deitering 4 More Than 5 12:10.58 1:24:49.06 2:57.97
9 5598 Rosary Mammolenti 4 More Than 5 12:20.70 1:37:09.76 3:08.09
10 5605 Harper Szucs 4 More Than 5 13:02.25 1:50:12.01 3:49.64
11 5608 Olivia Yang 5 More Than 5 14:07.48 2:04:19.49 4:54.87
12 5603 Emerson Slaughter 4 More Than 5 14:23.48 2:18:42.97 5:10.87
13 5600 Elliott Mesaros 4 More Than 5 14:23.89 2:33:06.86 5:11.28
14 5606 Madeline Szucs 4 More Than 5 15:39.80 2:48:46.66 6:27.19
15 5607 Asley Yang 6 More Than 5 15:58.96 3:04:45.62 6:46.35
Team - MCAC Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 91 Average Time: 9:53.59
1 5691 Maddie Magyer 4 4 4 9:01.11 9:01.11 0:00.00
2 5682 Finley Cannon 4 13 17 9:40.83 18:41.94 0:39.72
3 5684 Annie Dhaemers 4 22 39 10:06.58 28:48.52 1:05.47
4 5689 Norah Lute 4 23 62 10:06.58 38:55.10 1:05.47
5 5692 Myah Magyer 4 29 91 10:32.84 49:27.94 1:31.73
6 5683 Anna Decker 5 More Than 5 10:33.84 1:00:01.78 1:32.73
7 5686 Julia Greathouse 4 More Than 5 10:52.57 1:10:54.35 1:51.46
8 5685 Sarah Dhaemers 6 More Than 5 11:06.09 1:22:00.44 2:04.98
9 5688 Katerina Hampton 4 More Than 5 11:22.78 1:33:23.22 2:21.67
10 5693 Ellie Rutten 4 More Than 5 11:27.84 1:44:51.06 2:26.73
11 5694 Phoebe Stefaniak 6 More Than 5 13:02.06 1:57:53.12 4:00.95
12 5690 Belle Magyer 6 More Than 5 13:03.57 2:10:56.69 4:02.46
13 5687 Caroline Hampton 4 More Than 5 13:32.32  2:24:29.01 4:31.21

Race held in Merrillville, IN 2 10/04/24 05:39:45 PM



Race Date
October 04, 24

Bib No

Team - GSMS
Team Score (places): 127

Name

5635
5636
5631
5632
5630
5638
5639
5629
5634
5637
5633

Shenandoah Luna
Agatha O'Sullivan
Dorothy Czarnecki
Evie Czarnecki
Blaise Badertscher
Penelope Russell
Lydia Shane

Yana Artinian-Kaiser
Rosalie Koppensteiner
Clarkie Owens
Cecilia Garvey
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Team - RLA
Team Score (places): Inc.

5707
5706
5708
5705

Julia Passig

Ella Magnuson
Norah Steffen
Olivia Lichtenbarger
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Team - STMA
Team Score (places): Inc.

5809
5810
5811
5812

Catherine Howell
Juliette Kaufhold
Roisin Sullivan
Regina Verteramo
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Team - Lasalle Academy
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5659 Avani Mysore
2 5658 Nora Hubbard

Race held in Merrillville, IN

2024 Clark Tiger XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Grade

Girls

Girl's 2K

Overall
Place
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21

25

26

27

28
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
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Cumulative

Place Time Time

Finish Position- 6

Cumulative

Time
Back

Average Time: 10:11.81

21 10:06.10 10:06.10
46 10:08.81 20:14.91
72 10:13.06 30:27.97
99 10:14.60 40:42.57
127 10:16.49 50:59.06
11:18.09 1:02:17.15
11:39.58 1:13:56.73
14:50.02 1:28:46.75
14:52.56 1:43:39.31
15:05.02 1:58:44.33
15:21.84 2:14:06.17

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

10:00.51 10:00.51
10:26.60 20:27.11
10:53.61 31:20.72
11:31.34 42:52.06

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

9:56.24 9:56.24
11:04.71 21:00.95
12:01.07 33:02.02
12:52.08 45:54.10

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

11:22.78
14:28.55

11:22.78
25:51.33

0:00.00
0:02.71
0:06.96
0:08.50
0:10.39
1:11.99
1:33.48
4:43.92
4:46.46
4:58.92
5:15.74

0:00.00
0:26.09
0:53.10
1:30.83

0:00.00
1:08.47
2:04.83
2:55.84

0:00.00
3:05.77
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